JS-5D
= s iR BB e M B E A

Manual book & parts book

JSTAR SEWING MACHINE




1. H4AEB5>/Machine body

2. Him#EE /Shaft mechanism

2. S /Shaft mechanism

7—e
‘ 8
I
I
I
"7
2 3 i =
1 ==
18
ey
o4
s,
—13
12 =—14 - -
¢ I —30+ —30+
ST =
T ’ ‘
e——
*=—15
1
16
7, 7,
31+ 31+
32—g-a—34 35 36+§ 37 39534 35 36+ 37
33+ 33+
3 & 1 g
Fs = H= THE M NAME OF PARTS Fs = M= THEBM NAME OF PARTS Fs = = THEBM NAME OF PARTS
1 062711212 3 24T SM4. 76X 32-12 SCREW PAN SM4.76X32-12 1 101031601 1 12T SM7. 14 SCREW PAN SM7.14 32 | 101041101 1 | SRR LR NEEDLE BAR THREAD GUIDE
2 168010201 1 ER FACE PLATE 2 101031901 1 BEE 6.8 RUBBER CAP 6.8 33+ | 115024101 1 | #1%t DBX1 14 NEEDLE DBX1 #14
3 168010301 1 ERE GASKET 3 125031501 1 SHAF AR COUNTER WEIGHT 33+ | 115024102 1 #L4t DPX5 20 NEEDLE DPX5 #20
4 115010801 2 BEE 8.5 RUBBER 8.5 4 101031801 1 1247 SM7. 14 SCREW PAN SM7.14 34 | 101041001 1 T 4257 SM3.18 SCREW PAN SM3. 18
5 101011001 2 BERE 12.2 RUBBER 12. 2 5 101032001 1 LiRTHE MAIN SHAFT BUSHING FRONT 35 | 101011801 1 |3EREH SLIDE PLATE COMPONENTS
6 115010401 1 BER SIDE PLATE 6 014770632 2 1257 SM6. 35 SCREW SMé. 35 36+ | 115023401 1 |4t4E M THREAD PLATE M
7 062501016 9 24T M5X 10 SCREW PAN M5X 10 7 012060832 2 4257 Mox8 SCREW PAN M6 X8 36+ | 112023402 1 |4t H THREAD PLATE H
8 115010501 1 EERAR GASKET 8 | 101032101 1| Gk BOBBIN WINDER DRIVING WHEEL 37 | 115023501 | 2 |44Tsma. 37 SCREW PAN SW4. 37
9 115011101 1 BEE 37.8 RUBBER 37.8 9 101032301 1 FihpinE BUSHING INTERMSDIATE
10 | 168011001 1 OikE MOTOR COVER 10 | 101033801 1 it MAIN SHAFT
11 018502036 4 $25T M5X 20 SCREW PAN M5X 20 1" 101032701 1 FHimEmE MAIN SHAFT BUSHING READ
12 | 1s010701 | 2 | gEE 15.5 RUBBER 15.5 12| 115024001 | 4 | i OIL SEAL
13 | 062400616 | 1 125 M4X6 SCREW PAN M4X 6 13+ | 169024201 1| BikAn BE) SERVO NOTOR ASSY
14 | 15011201 | 1| #samee EDGE WINDING DEVICE 13+ | 169024203 | 1 | Sk CGFA) SERVO NOTOR ASSY
16 | 168011701 | 4 | iRcHE BED SCREW STUD 15| 025050132 |3 | HEl W5 il
17 101011401 1 BEE 21 RUBBER 20 16 | 018501436 3 12T M5X 14 SCREW PAN M5X 14
18 M41013101 1 LET Brand 17+ | 115020101 1 g (EE) FILM ROTATING AND ENCODER
17+ | 169020102 1 4mhiges CGPE) FILM ROTATING AND ENCODER
18 | 062350516 3 ¥25T M5X5 SCREW PAN M5X5
19 | 115025301 1 Fip HANG WHEEL ASM
20 012501032 2 25T M5X 10 SCREW PAN M5X 10
21 115025401 1 12T SM8. 73 SCREW PAN SM8. 73
22 012060832 1 B2ET M6 X8 SCREW PAN M6 X8
23+ | 101031401 1 PRERATLR A M THREAD TAKE-UP LEVER ASM M
23+ | 101031402 1 PRERATRE H THREAD TAKE-UP LEVER ASM H
24 | 115021401 1 g WASHER
25+ | 101043701 1 TEHERE M SLIDE BLOCK SLOT ASSY M
25+ | 101043702 1 TEYUEE A H SLIDE BLOCK SLOT ASSY H
26 | 115024601 2 ¥2%] SM3. 57 SCREW PAN SM3.57 X 40-6
27 115010801 1 BEE 8.5 RUBBER CAP 8.5
28 | 115025601 1 ShEs FELT
29 | 101040301 1 HFLE NEEDLE BAR BUSH U
30+ | 101040401 1 SHFF M NEEDLE BAR M
30+ | 101040402 1 £H#F H NEEDLE BAR H
31+ | 101040901 1 HIFTE M NEEDLE BAR BUSH D M
31+ | 101040902 1 $HIFTE H NEEDLE BAR BUSH D H

3. EHIZEE /Presser foot mechanism

43545 E /Feeed mechanism components

4 xR E /Feeed mechanism components

F= = e E 4 & NAME OF PARTS F= = e FEH B NAME OF PARTS F= = e FEH B NAME OF PARTS
1 101054501 1 12%T SM3. 57 SCREW SM3.57 1 018501636 1 24T M5X16 SCREW PAN M5X 16 36 101062701 1 24T SM5. 95 SCREA PAN SM5. 95
2 101054601 1 HE3. 7 WASHER 3.7 2 168040201 2 T4 STUD 37 101063901 1 1A FF X L Hh iR DRIVING SHAFT CRANK ASM
3 101054401 1 A BiR F HAND LIFTER 3 168040301 1 BISEEFT F-REGULATOR CONNECT ROD 38 115072601 1 1247 SCREW PAN
4 081004070 1 0B P4 RING P4 4 014680632 2 24T SM4. 37 SCREW PAN SM4. 37 39 168043901 1 e FEED DRIVING SHAFT
5 101054701 1 fAEMC 5 PRESS FOOT LIFTER CAM ASM 5 168040501 1 B4R R INVERTED CAANK 40 048050342 2 +% E5 RING E5
6 101052001 2 BIALFFAB 4 £ LINK SHAFT o+ 168040601 1 BI5E45 ] GPA&) | BACKSEWING STEPPING MOTOR 41 125013001 2 BEE 15.3 RUBBER 15. 3
7 101052101 2 BmREE R (GE) WASHER 6+ |168040601-1] 1 BIEEE RN (352) | SCREW PAN M4X 14
8  |168031001-1] 1 A BRI AT AT HANK LIFTER LINK 7 018401432 4 25T MAX 14 ADJUSTING LINK FULCRUM SHAFT
9 168030901 1 AR BIRIAT LIFTING LEVER LINK 8 101061501 1 EENR R §H SCREW PAN SM5. 95
10 | 048050342 3 +% E5 SNAP RING E5 9 014760832 2 1247 SM5. 95 FEED LINK STUD
11 101056301 1 HE 6.35 WASHER 6. 35 10 101061801 2 B ARIEFT AT £ LEVEL FEED REGULATOR
12 115034301 3 SH{TARET SM4. 76 SCREW SM4. 76 11 168041101 1 ke FEED ROCKER LINK
13 115034501 1 SH{TARET SM6. 35 SCREW SM6. 35 12 101061601 2 B AR EAT ADJUSTING LINK FULCRUM SHAFT
14 115034601 1 IS IRHFHF LIFT KNEE CONTROL LEVER 13 168041301 1 YIRS AH FEED ROCKER LINK
15 115030301 1 BIESZETHH PRESSURE REGULATING BOL 14 101061701 2 BRI IEAT WSLKING FOOT PIN
16 101050301 1 BE ST PRESSER GUIDE BAR 15 101060901 1 P REFTEY SCREW PAN SM3.57
17 101050401 1 BEE PRESSER SPRING 16 101022801 5 1247 SM3.57 FEED ROCKER SHAFT CRANK
18 101050601 1 EFSHE NEEDLE BAR GUIDE BAACKET 17 101063301 1 XA R SCREW PAN SM5.95
19 014770632 1 1257 SM6. 35 SCREW SMé6. 35 18 101063501 2 24T SM5. 95 NWALKING FOOT PIN
20 101050901 1 EAERhE SHOCK PAD 19 101063401 1 PERLEhAE HINGE SCREW
21 101051001 1 EFAE PRESSER BAR BUSHING LOWER 20 101061101 1 FEATShIIBET CONNECTING ROD ASM
22 101050501 1 E+F PRESSER BAR 21 101060102 1 EMEHE H READ CRANK ASM
23 115031001 1 12%T SM3. 57 SCREW SM3. 57 22 101063601 1 8 F FE EhR NUT SM5.95
24 | 101051301 1 $higse PROTECT SHELF 23 101063701 1 128 SM5. 95 RING C14

25+ | 101051201 1 EBI M MPRESSER FOOT ASM M 24 | 048140142 2 146 c14 0IL SEAL

25+ | 101051202 1 EB H MPRESSER FOOT ASM H 25 125064301 2 SHE FEED ROCKER SHAFT
26 169033301 1 fAEMC 5 HAND LIFTER CAM 26 168042601 1 X Fnh FEED ROCKER SHAFT METAL
27 | 014600832 2 BZET M6X8 SCREW PAN M6X 8 27 101063101 2 ERHEIHE SCREW PAN SM6. 35
28 | 018601232 1 B25T M6 X 12 SCREW PAN M6X 12 28 | 014770632 4 1247 SMé. 35 THRUST COLLAR
29 169034001 1 ik BEARING 29 101062901 2 X FTEhPLE FEED ROCKER SHAFT METAL
30 168033101 1 1A E B eh a % PRESSER FOOT CRANK SHAFT 30 125064201 2 EhMFE FEED BAR SHAFT
31 025060236 1 BE WASHER 31 101062201 1 oF50%H FEED ROCKER
32 168033201 1 4 E BIOR S Hh R PRESSER FOOT DRIVING CRANK 32 101062501 1 F LR FEED BAR
33 021600106 1 28 M6X0. 75 NUT M6XO0. 75 33 101062301 1 5 SCREW PAN SM3. 18
34 | 012500632 2 BEET M5X 6 SCREW PAN M5X 6 34 115047001 2 12%T SM3.18 FEED DOG M
35 115021901 1 2 SET SCREW COLLAR 35+ | 115046901 1 ERIZF M FEED DOG H
36 115085701 1 MR RUBBER CAP 35+ | 115046902 1 ERLZF H SCREA PAN SM5.95

1

37 168033701

8 BT AT

CONNECTING ROD VERTICAL




